Skyttiaden Distriktfinal 2024

13.01.2024
Klass Lsill

Arrangor:Alvesta SF

40 Skott

ARIANAH Pal
ANDERSSON CASEY Alvin
EDVARDSSON Tilda
ERIKSSON Ellen
ELWER Walter
ERLANDSSON Amy
GUNNARSSON Alfred
GUNNARSSON Alice
JOHANSSON Sebastian
JORNFJORD Josefine
KARLSSON Neo
KALLMAN Isac
LARSSON Arn
LARSSON GUSTAFSSON Milo
NJUDAHL Ludvig
NYSTROM Nea
PETTERSSON Alicia
RUDELIUS Tilde
SOCJUSZ Emil
SLEMAN Alfred
SJOGREN Thelma
STAVENROT Lovisa
STENSSON Wilma
TINGLOF Anton
OSTBERG Cajsa

Almhults Skytteférening
Almhults Skytteférening
Vena Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteforening
Berga Skytteférening
Alsterbro Ungdomsskytteforeni
Berga Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening
Néassjo Skyttegille

Berga Skytteférening
Gamleby Skyttegille
Pelarne Skytteférening
Gamleby Skyttegille
Langasjo Skytteférening
Alsterbro Ungdomsskytteforeni
Varnamo Skytteférening
Béackseda Skytteforening
Gamleby Skyttegille
Vimmerby Skytteférening
Alems Skytteférening
Burseryds Skytteforening
Burseryds Skytteférening
Vimmerby Skytteférening
Kéarda Skytteférening
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Skyttiaden Distriktfinal 2024
13.01.2024
Klass Lsil3

Arrangor:Alvesta SF

40 Skott

TORBJORNSSON Sofia
STASAI NAZERIAN Melina
GUSTAVSSON Stella
ANDERSSON Angel
AHLM Hugo
MAGNUSSON Vilde
PETTERSSON Gry

EDIN Vidar

9 GRIMHEDEN Elias

10 GUSTAVSSON Arvid

11 JOHANSSON Melvin

12 JESSEN Tula

13 OJALA Lova

14 VAGERSTAM Liam

15 KEIJSNER Max

16 FRANSSON Emma

17 NILSSON Maja

18 WIGREN Elin

19 TOFTE Elise

20 LUNDIN Hannes

21 BENGTSSON Hugo

22 ERIKSSON-SUNDEN Zelda
23  ERIKSSON-SUNDEN Cedric
24 LAGERMAN Emil

O J oy b W

Gamleby Skyttegille
Soraby Skytteforening
Tolg Skytteférening
Berga Skytteférening
Soraby Skyttefdrening
Vaxjo Skyttegille
Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren
Ingelstad Skytteklubb
Tolg Skytteférening
Vaxjo Skyttegille

Soraby Skyttefdrening
Soraby Skytteforening
Pelarne Skytteférening
Varnamo Skytteférening
Alems Skytteférening
Vena Skytteférening
Béckseda Skytteférening
Figeholms Skytteférening
Kalmar/Lackeby Skytteklubb
Nassjo Skyttegille
Béckseda Skytteférening
Alems Skytteférening
Alems Skytteférening
Varnamo Skytteférening
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106.5 106.6 124 .5
107.0 104.7 423.2
105.5 106.0 422 .6
104.7 105.9 422.0
104.5 104.9 421.9
105.6 106.2 421.6
104.6 106.2 421.6
106.1 105.6 421.1
105.1 105.5 420.7
105.3 103.8 420.4
104.7 104.3 419.3
104.7 105.7 419.1
103.0 105.7 418.5
105.7 104.4 417.7
104.4 104.1 417.6
105.8 103.5 417.3
101.6 105.3 415.2
101.8 104.0 414.7
101.9 104.9 413.6
102.6 102.2 407.8
101.9 102.1 405.9
99.6 96.9 400.9
98.7 100.9 396.9
96.5 97.3 395.3
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Skyttiaden Distriktfinal 2024 Arrangor:Alvesta SF
13.01.2024

Klass L13 40 Skott

1 JOHANSSON Wilma Alvesta Skytteférening L13 94.2 98.0 93.4 94.9 380.5

2 BOSTROM Melvin Kalmar/Lackeby Skytteklubb L13 93.6 93.8 97.1 95.9 380.4

3 AHLM Hugo Soéraby Skytteforening L13 91.6 94.0 95.3 689.8 370.7

4 JESSEN Tula Soraby Skytteforening L13 91.1 89.6 94.6 89.7 365.0

5 GUSTAFSSON Stella Tolg Skytteférening L13 62.0 96.9 86.5 90.9 356.3

6 BECKER Leo Algutsrums Skytteforening L13 84.5 90.7 89.4 88.4 353.0
15:45 - 13.01 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Skyttiaden Distriktfinal 2024 Arrangor:Alvesta SF
13.01.2024

Klass L15 40 Skott

1 BECKER Louise Algutsrums Skytteforening L15 101.0 97.4 101.8 100.0 400.2

2 EK George Varnamo Skytteforening L15 98.4 97.6 99.6 102.3 397.9

3 BERNHARDSSON Liam Monsterds Skytteférening L15 97.2 97.9 98.8 96.8 390.7

4 SKOLD Elvira Gunnebo Skytteforening L15 98.2 99.6 94.8 95.0 387.6

5 SIDERI Christina Anderstorps Skytteférening L15 95.4 95.1 99.1 97.9 387.5

6 GUSTAFSSON Frida Tolg Skytteférening L15 96.0 95.5 987.7 97.3 386.5

7 ALLANSSON Erik Varnamo Skytteférening L15 97.8 98.7 92.5 95.8 384.8

8 LENNARTSSON Alfred Soraby Skytteforening L15 97.7 97.4 52.8 94.8 382.7

9 HUISKES Anna Pelarne Skytteférening L15 93.6 94.7 96.0 94.0 378.3
10 HEDIN Samuel Gullabo Skytteforening L15 90.2 96.9 87.8 89.8 364.7
11 LINDBERG Emil Figeholms Skytteférening L15 81.1 84.4 89.2 83.8 338.5
15:45 - 13.01 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Skyttiaden Distriktfinal 2024 Arrangor:Alvesta SF
13.01.2024

Klass L17 40 Skott
1 JOHANSSON Elias Anderstorps Skytteférening L17 103.3 104.2 103.5 103.5 414.5
2 MORBERG Ellen Nassjo Skyttegille L17 103.3 101.3 102.0 103.0 409.6
3 ANDERSSON Josefin Nassjo Skyttegille L17 103.5100.6 101.0 102.4 407.5

4 BERGLUND Matilda Soraby Skytteforening L17 101.8 102.7 100.2 101.9 406.6
5  MAURITZSON Emmy Berga Skytteforening L17 100.0 101.3 101.5 101.1 403.9
6  AHLM Josefin Soraby Skytteférening L17 98.4 103.1 100.9 98.4 400.8

7 SVENSSON Wilma Ingelstad Skytteklubb L17 98.9 98.8 101.3 101.1 400.1

8 LUNDGREN Thea Berga Skytteforening L17 98.6 99.5 101.4 99.5 399.0

9 ANDERSSON Jakob Nassjo Skyttegille L17 98.7 96.7 101.7 99.8 396.9
10 OHRGREN Felix Anderstorps Skytteférening L17 96.0 90.3 97.0 94.1 377.4
11 HUISKES Imke Pelarne Skytteférening L17 88.3 93.3 90.1 91.4 363.1
15:45 - 13.01 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Skyttiaden Distriktfinal 2024

13.01.2024
Klass LOsta

Arrangor:Alvesta SF

40 Skott

1 NILSSON Moa varnamo Skytteférening LOsta 100.2103.0 103.0 102.8 409.0
2 ROSELL Louise Algutsrums Skytteférening LOsta 102.4 102.9 102.3 99.8 407.4
3 JOHANSSON AnnChristin Anderstorps Skytteférening LOsta 102.0 100.7 103.0 100.3 406.0
4 ANDERSSON Kattis Almhults Skytteférening LOsta 99.9 93.0 99.2 99.6 391.7
5 ANDERSSON Emil Nassjo Skyttegille LOsta 97.4 99.9 96.8 97.2 391.3
6 BJORNSSON Tony Vvarnamo Skytteférening LOsta 98.5 96.6 97.5 96.4 389.0
7 BERNHARDSSON Clas Monsterds Skytteférening LOsta 97.8 97.9 94.7 97.4 387.8
8 TOLLSTERN Adam Soraby Skytteforening LOsta 97.5 94.1 96.9 92.3 380.8
9 HANNINEN Tero Alvesta Skytteférening LOsta 89.1 94.1 92.8 97.2 373.2
10 GUSTAVSSON Peter Tolg Skytteférening LOsta 94.6 91.4 85.3 83.6 354.9
11  KARLSSON Kevin Pelarne Skytteférening LOsta 84.1 93.1 77.1 85.7 340.0
15:45 - 13.01 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Skyttiaden Distriktfinal 2024
13.01.2024
Klass LsiOvr

Arrangor:Alvesta SF

40 Skott

BERGMAN Kristin
WARNLUND Lilly
JOHANSSON Henrietta
FRANSSON Peter
ANDERSSON Mikael
JOHANSSON Heléen
PETTERSSON Tony
HUISKES Anna

9 ELIASSON Sanna

10 STALEBRANT Kére

11 OLSSON Ann

12 SOCJUSZ Patrik

13 LENNARTSSON Fredrik
14 ANDERSSON Emil

15 SIMONSSON-ERIKSSON Malin
16 GUSTAVSSON Tobias
17  AHLM Fredrik

18 EKLOF Josefina

19 LINDHAGEN Gustav
20 LINNROS Magnus

21 HANNINEN Tero

22 PETTERSSON Moa

23 SVALLHED Julia

24 KARLSSON UIf

O J oy b W

Burseryds Skytteférening
Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren
Véaxjo Skyttegille
Algutsrums Skytteforening
Gamleby Skyttegille
Algutsrums Skytteforening
Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren
Pelarne Skytteférening
Kalmar/Lackeby Skytteklubb
Gunnebo Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening
Gamleby Skyttegille

Soraby Skyttefdrening
Nassjo Skyttegille

Gullabo Skytteférening
Vaxjo Skyttegille

Soraby Skyttefdrening
Nassjo Skyttegille

Alems Skytteférening
Béckseda Skytteférening
Alvesta Skytteférening
Burseryds Skytteférening
Algutsrums Skytteférening
Figeholms Skyttef6rening
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105.0 105.7 121.1
103.9 103.8 420.6
105.7 104.7 420.4
105.8 104.9 419.7
105.6 105.2 419.1
104.9 105.1 418.6
104.8 106.1 418.4
104.8 103.8 418.4
104.7 105.4 418.3
104.9 104.8 418.0
103.1 105.9 417.8
104.1 105.2 417.7
104.1 103.7 417.7
104.7 104.5 417.5
105.1 104.8 417.3
105.4 103.5 416.2
104.2 102.9 416.0
104.0 104.4 415.9
103.4 104.6 415.6
104.0 104.2 415.1
101.9 103.1 414.7
104.5 103.2 411.4
104.8 102.9 411.4
103.0 103.9 408.5
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